# Poster (glanz/matt)

ses Poster (glossy/matte)

30x30:
40 x 40:
50 x 50:
60 x 60:
80 x 80:
100x100:

30x30:
40 x 40:
50 x 50:
60 x 60:
80 x 80:
100x100:

30 x 30:
40 x 40:
50 x 50:
60 x 60:
80 x 80:
100x100:

49¢€
59€
69€
89€
109€
129€

HD-Metal-Print (glanz)
HD-Metal-Print (glossy)

89€
149€
239€
339€
449¢€
599€

Acrylglas 2mm (glanz)
§ Acrylic Glass 2mm (glossy)

99€
169€
249¢€
369€
469¢€
629€

Premium-Produkte Quadrat (1 Auge)

Premium-Products Square (1 Eye) .
> Alu-Dibond (matt)
v Alu-Dibond (matte)
"~ 30x30: 79€

S Leinwand (matt/glanz)
Canvas (matte/glossy)

B Forex ® (matt)
P Forex © (matte)

49€ 30x30: 69€ 30x30: 69€ 69€

59€ - 40 x40:  89€ 40 x40: 89€ 89€ 40 x40: 129€

69€ 50x50: 119€ 50x50: 119€ 119€ 50x50: 189€

89€ 60x60: 149€ 60x60: 149€ 159€ 60x60: 269€
109€ 80x80: 189€ 80x80: 189€ 199€ 80 x 80: 349€
129€ 100x100: 249€ 100x100: 259€ 269€ 100x100: 449€

Acryl Fotoblock (glanz)
Acrylic Photobloc (glossy)

Fotoaufsteller (glanz)
Standup Display (glossy)

751 Echtglas 6mm (glanz)*
Genuine Glass 6mm (glossy)*

30 x 30: 99€ 10x10: 59€ 10x10: 69€
40 x 40: 169€ 20x20: 89€ 20x20: 129€
ftfeoi:h\‘/;';jgd;r“iﬁ:s'a”d 50x50: 249¢€ 15x20: 89€ 15x20: 129€
Germany ) 60 x 60: 329€
80 x80: 409€
100x100: 499€
Acrylglas 4mm (glanz) 4 Slimline 2mm (glanz)* Slimline 4mm (glanz)*
- Acrylic Glass 4mm (glossy) Slimline 2mm (glossy)* Slimline 4mm (glossy)*
30x30: 109€ 30x30: 109€ 30x30: 119€
40x40: 179€ 40 x 40: 189€ 40 x 40: 199€
50x50:  269¢ iskeSosRine 50X 50:  279€ iskeSolRine 50X 50: 289
60 x 60: 369€ o 60x60: 379€ . 60 x 60: 389€
80 x80: 489€ 80 x 80: 499€ 80x80: 519€
100x100: 669€ 100x100: 689€ 100x100: 729€
glltig ab: 0972023
"""""" " www.eyemazy.com e ema, ©
-jemazy



